
Name PB Status

1 Anna Maglai (8)

2 Jet Ning Teoh (8)

3 Noma Horiuchi (8)

4 Yun Ni Lee (7)

1 Jayden Tan Khai Xin (18)

2 Liam Eu Li-An (20)

3 Qi Feng Lim (21)

4 Jin Kiat Lau (21)

5 Shahenry Wong Shadzlee (18)

6 Shermann Choong Li Sheng (18)

1 Gabriel Francis McCartan (17)

2 Yong Jie Yap (16)

3 Dylan Ong Guan Khye (16)

4 Yu Xiang Cham (16)

5 Shijie Chen (15)

6 Mao Wynn Poh (15)

1 Inn She Yap (17)

2 Xin Lin Chong (15)

3 Xiao Rou Liew (16)

4 Shyun Tiing Yii (17)

5 Grace Ju Won Kim (15)

6 Charlotte Loke (17)

1 Sebastien Rion Azlir (14)

2 Parker Reuss (14)

3 Vitus So Teng Hoe (13)

4 Brandon Yow Zhe Yang (14)

5 Jaydrien Ng Shen Khang (14)

6 Seungmin Woo (13)

1 Elizabeth Chan Yiwen (13)

2 Annis Hiew Xin Ting (13)

3 Kierstan Khoo Wei Ee (14)

4 Eunice Wong Ee Yin (14)

5 Riona Elaine Morgan (14)

6 Mellissa Nailly Darwin (13) 1.07.34

1 Bo Yu Hew (11)

2 Jet Shaun Teoh (12)

3 In Xuan Lai (11)

4 Marten Reuss (11)

5 Joshua Ethan Matthews (11)

6 Mao Khye Poh (12)

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE, BUKIT JALIL

265 4x100m Freestyle Group 2 Girls

4x100m Freestyle Group 1 Girls
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Event No. Event
DSA

258 4x50m Freestyle Group 5 Boys

Relay Draft
Swim Meet: MILO / PRAKL AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Date: 6TH - 8TH JAN 2023

Venue:

262 4x100m Freestyle Group 1 Boys

263

264 4x100m Freestyle Group 2 Boys

NA

260 4x100m Freestyle Open Boys

261 4x100m Freestyle Open Girls NA

259 4x50m Freestyle Group 5 Girls

266 4x100m Freestyle Group 3 Boys



1 Sophie Chan Yi Lin (11)

2 Olivia Seow Cui Ying (11)

3 Megan Ho (12)

4 Evita Tan Ee Lin (11)

5 Inn Xuan Yap (12)

6 Analey Yap Cai Li (11)

1 Lewis Mu Zi Long (10)

2 Zhi Ju Ho (10)

3 Lik Yang Hiew (10)

4 Travis Lim Eu Qiann (10)

5 Jetto Teoh (10)

6 Qi Wei Foo (10)

1 Aylah Wang (10)

2 Anya Madison C. Angeles (10)

3 Ava Loong Yue (10)

4 Xiao Qi Liew (10)

5 Chi Ning Lee (10)

6 Jeng Yee Tan (9)

269 4x100m Freestyle Group 4 Girls

267 4x100m Freestyle Group 3 Girls

268 4x100m Freestyle Group 4 Boys



Name PB Status

BK Lewis Mu Zi Long (10)

BR Dylan Ngoi Win Yit (10)

FLY Zhi Ju Ho (10)

FR Benjamin Chan Tze Xing (10)

BK Anya Madison C. Angeles (10)

BR Xiao Qi Liew (10)

FLY Chi Ning Lee (10)

FR Aylah Wang (10)

BK Anna Maglai (8)

BR Noma Horiuchi (8)

FLY Jet Ning Teoh (8)

FR Yun Ni Lee (7)

BK Jayden Tan Khai Xin (18)

BR Jin Kiat Lau (21)

FLY Shermann Choong Li Sheng (18)

FR Qi Feng Lim (21)

BK Yong Jie Yap (16)

BR Yu Xiang Cham (16)

FLY Noah Zameer Lee (17)

FR Gabriel Francis McCartan (17)

BK Xin Lin Chong (15)

BR Elsa Eow Yeng Yii (15)

FLY Charlotte Loke (17)

FR Inn She Yap (17)

BK Aaron Harris Hashim (14)

BR Jaydrien Ng Shen Khang (14)

FLY Sebastien Rion Azlir (14)

FR Parker Reuss (14)

Relay Draft
Swim Meet: MILO / PRAKL AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Date: 6TH - 8TH JAN 2023

Venue: NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE, BUKIT JALIL

Published: ver 28/12/22

Event No. Event
DSA

353 4x50m Medley Group 4 Boys

359 4x100m Medley Group 1 Boys

354 4x50m Medley Group 4 Girls

355 4x50m Medley Group 5 Boys

356 4x50m Medley Group 5 Girls

NA

NA

360 4x100m Medley Group 1 Girls

361 4x100m Medley Group 2 Boys

357 4x100m Medley Open Boys

358 4x100m Freestyle Open Girls



BK Kierstan Khoo Wei Ee (14)

BR Mellissa Nailly Darwin (13)

FLY Annis Hiew Xin Ting (13)

FR Elizabeth Chan Yiwen (13)

BK Marten Reuss (11)

BR Jet Shaun Teoh (12)

FLY Bo Yu Hew (11)

FR In Xuan Lai (11)

BK Evita Tan Ee Lin (11)

BR Olivia Seow Cui Ying (11)

FLY Megan Ho (12)

FR Sophie Chan Yi Lin (11)

363 4x100m Medley Group 3 Boys

364 4x100m Medley Group 3 Girls

362 4x100m Medley Group 2 Girls


